B& Playoff Details Sunday, May 26, 2019

Class Match Team W L D Seed Round Home  Home Away Away

Points Team Score Team Score
A-Team |

a5 wmBar | 2| o o 4
PL1 ROGUE 2.5 WMBAT 3.5
PL2 WMBAT 4 RENKT 2
PL3 WMBAT 3 PAWNS 3

a5 pawns | 2| o | 4
7 7 PL1 NWEST 2 PAWNS 4
PL2 PAWNS 4 DGCC 2
PL3 WMBAT 3 PAWNS 3

2.0| ROGUE | zI 1|| 0| 5|
PL1 ROGUE 2.5 WMBAT 3.5
PL2 UOP 1.5 ROGUE 4.5
PL3 DGCC 2.5 ROGUE 3.5

ws|renkT | o] 4] o] 3
PL1 RENKT 4 DRGNS 2
PL2 WMBAT 4 RENKT 2
PL3 RENKT 3 NWEST 3

1.5 | NWEST | 1| 1|| 1| 8|
PL1 NWEST 2 PAWNS 4
PL2 NWEST 4.5 DRGNS 1.5
PL3 RENKT 3 NWEST 3

1.0| DGCC | 1| 2|| o| 2|
| | PL1 DGCC 55 UOP 25
PL2 PAWNS 4 DGCC 2
PL3 DGCC 2.5 ROGUE 3.5

1.0 | DRGNS 1l 2 o 6
PL1 RENKT 4 DRGNS 2
PL2 NWEST 4.5 DRGNS 1.5

PL3 DRGNS 4.5 UOP 1.5



Class

B-Team |

Match Team W L D Seed Round
Points
o.o| UOP | 0| 3" 0| 7|
PL1
PL2
PL3
LolRNKTB | zl o" 0| 2|
7 7 PL1
PL2
1.0| SCCCB 1] 1| o 4
PL1
P12
os5|pceece | o] 1| 1] 4]
PL1
P12
05| EXCLB | o| 1" 1| 3|
PL1
P12

Home
Team

DGCC
UOP
DRGNS

RNKTB
RNKTB

RNKTB
SCCCB

DGCCB
RNKTB

DGCCB
SCCCB

Home
Score

35

15
4.5

3:5
2.5

2.5

Away
Team

UOP
ROGUE
UOP

SCCCB
DGCCB

SCCCB
EXCLB

EXCLB
DGCCB

EXCLB
EXCLB

Away
Score

2.5

4.5
1.5

0.5

0.5
1.5



